The Challenge Trophies - Ladies Day 1 and 2

Trophies are for recurve or wood bows unless stated

Highest Double Hereford Round

Highest Unrewarded Score (Double Hereford)
(normally 2nd place)

Most Hits (not by 2 above winners)

Best Gold at 80 yds

Most Golds

Best Gold of Meeting

Best Double 80yd Score

Most Hits at 80 yds (not by above winner)

Highest Aggregate GNAM points

Best Score with Wood Bow

Highest Double National Score

Most Hits Double National Round (not by
above winner)

Best Gold Double National

County Team

Highest Double Hereford Round with a
Compound Bow

Highest 50+ Double Hereford Round
Compound Bow (not by above winner)

Best Gold, 2nd Day, 1st End with a
Compound Bow

The Miss V Shakerley Salver

Sylwia Radomska B of Harrow

The Jean Truslove Trophy

Karen Atkins Stourbridge C of A

Salver

Carlene Wright Archery GB

The Sandford Quiver

Karen Atkins Stourbridge C of A

Tankard

Sylwia Radomska B of Harrow

The Overton Bowl

Rebecca Callan

The Sandford Medal & Gille Vase

Sylwia Radomska B of Harrow

The Shewell Salver

Karen Atkins Stourbridge C of A

The Frank Bilson Aggregate Brooch

Karen Atkins Stourbridge C of A

The Ingo Simon Salver

Julie Sharkey Stalybridge AC

The Silver Bracer

Sylwia Radomska B of Harrow

The Beck Quiver

Karen Atkins Stourbridge C of A

Cameo Brooch

Rebecca Callan

The Walrond Cup & Brooches

Sylwia Radomska

The Mike Shepherd Trophy

Chloe Scott B of Wadebridge

The Den Jones Trophy

Susan Thompson Corus Deeside AC

The Ted Burnham Trophy

Debbie Teml Tockington A

Castle B (Glamorgan)

Castle B (Glamorgan)

TOTAL

2269

1836

282

162

1066

142

1089

1203

144

2269
2269

2498

2374



The Challenge Trophies - Gentlemen Day 1 and 2

Trophies are for recurve or wood bows unless stated

Highest Double York Round

Most Hits (not by above winner)

Most Golds

Best Double 100yd Score

Best Gold of Meeting

Best Score with Wood Bow

County Team

Warwickshire

Highest Double York Round with a
Compound Bow

Highest 50+ Double York Round Compound
Bow (not by above winner)

Best Gold, 2nd Day, 1st End with a
Compound Bow

The Miss P Shakerley Salver

Christopher Cooke Stalybridge AC

The Fisher Cup

Stuart Edwards Guildford AC
The Reid Bowl
Christopher Cooke Stalybridge AC

The Hargrave Bailey Salver

Christopher Cooke Stalybridge AC

The Lys Statuette

David Holland
Thomas Williams

New Century B (Cheshire)
Leaves Green B

The Ingo Simon Salver

Antony Aplin Redruth A

The Challenge Cup
Steven Stark
Christopher Sutton
Euan Keith
Kyron Bradley
TOTAL

The Ann Shepherd Trophy

Luke Davis Andover A

The Shirley Jones Trophy

Andrew Scott B of Wadebridge

The Jane Burnham Trophy

Luke Davis Andover A

The Challenge Trophies - Ladies and/or Gentlemen Day 1 and 2

Trophies are for recurve or wood bows unless stated

Worst white at last end

Hepburn Challenge Spoon

Leslie Johnson Stalybridge AC

1838

284

820

787

1395
1258
1031
1001
4685

2450

2422

78



