The Challenge Trophies - Ladies Day 1 and 2

Trophies are for recurve or wood bows unless stated					Н	G	
Highest Double Hereford Round	The Miss V Shakerley Salve	r		S			
	Sylwia Radomska	B of Harrow		2269			
Highest Unrewarded Score (Double Hereford) (normally 2nd place)	The Jean Truslove Trophy						
	Karen Atkins	Stourbridge C of A		1836			
Most Hits (not by 2 above winners)	Salver Carlene Wright	Archery GB			282		
Best Gold at 80 yds	The Sandford Quiver Karen Atkins	Stourbridge C of A					
Most Golds	Tankard Sylwia Radomska	B of Harrow				162	
Best Gold of Meeting	The Overton Bowl Rebecca Callan	Castle B (Glamorga	ո)				
Best Double 80yd Score	The Sandford Medal & Gille Sylwia Radomska	e Vase B of Harrow		1066			
Most Hits at 80 yds (not by above winner)	The Shewell Salver Karen Atkins	Stourbridge C of A			142		
Highest Aggregate GNAM points	The Frank Bilson Aggregate Karen Atkins	Brooch Stourbridge C of A					
Best Score with Wood Bow	The Ingo Simon Salver Julie Sharkey	Stalybridge AC		1089			
Highest Double National Score	The Silver Bracer Sylwia Radomska	B of Harrow		1203			
Most Hits Double National Round (not by above winner)	The Beck Quiver						
	Karen Atkins	Stourbridge C of A			144		
Best Gold Double National	Cameo Brooch Rebecca Callan	Castle B (Glamorga	n)				
County Team	The Walrond Cup & Brooches						
	Sylwia Radomska		TOTAL	2269 2269			
Highest Double Hereford Round with a Compound Bow	The Mike Shepherd Trophy						
	Chloe Scott	B of Wadebridge		2498			
Highest 50+ Double Hereford Round Compound Bow (not by above winner)	The Den Jones Trophy						
	Susan Thompson	Corus Deeside AC		2374			
Best Gold, 2nd Day, 1st End with a Compound Bow	The Ted Burnham Trophy						
	Debbie Teml	Tockington A					

The Challenge Trophies - Gentlemen Day 1 and 2

THE CHAILE	nge mopines - dentieme	ii buy 1 uliu 2			
Trophies are for recurve or wood bows unless stated			S	Н	G
Highest Double York Round	The Miss P Shakerley Salve	r			
·	Christopher Cooke	Stalybridge AC	1838		
Most Hits (not by above winner)	The Fisher Cup				
	Stuart Edwards	Guildford AC		284	
Most Golds	The Reid Bowl				
	Christopher Cooke	Stalybridge AC			78
Best Double 100yd Score	The Hargrave Bailey Salver				
	Christopher Cooke	Stalybridge AC	820		
Best Gold of Meeting	The Lys Statuette				
	David Holland	New Century B (Cheshire)			
	Thomas Williams	Leaves Green B			
Best Score with Wood Bow	The Ingo Simon Salver				
	Antony Aplin	Redruth A	787		
County Team	The Challenge Cup				
Warwickshire	Steven Stark		1395		
	Christopher Sutton		1258		
	Euan Keith		1031		
	Kyron Bradley		1001		
		TOTAL	4685		
Highest Double York Round with a Compound Bow	The Ann Shepherd Trophy				
	Luke Davis	Andover A	2450		
Highest 50+ Double York Round Compound Bow (not by above winner)	The Shirley Jones Trophy				
	Andrew Scott	B of Wadebridge	2422		
Best Gold, 2nd Day, 1st End with a Compound Bow	The Jane Burnham Trophy				
	Luke Davis	Andover A			
The Challenae Tro	ophies - Ladies and/or Ge	entlemen Dav 1 and 2			
Trophies are for recurve or wood bows unless stated			S	Н	G
Worst white at last end	Hepburn Challenge Spoon				
	Leslie Johnson	Stalybridge AC			